
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 18 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70045493 5PSSDB 22.60 3.75 84.75

70045514 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 22.45 4.15 93.17

70045535 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 22.44 4.15 93.13

70045554 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 22.44 3.75 84.15

70045578 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 22.40 4.30 96.32

70046141 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 22.50 4.30 96.75

70046167 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 22.51 4.15 93.42

70046184 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 22.46 4.15 93.21

70046204 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 22.49 4.15 93.33

70046224 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 22.57 3.10 69.97

70046234 P14 - (94936) Ella Grand 7PSSDB 22.52 5.70 128.36

70046269 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 22.45 3.10 69.60

70046281 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 22.49 4.30 96.71

70046305 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 22.53 4.30 96.88

70046330 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 22.43 4.15 93.08

70046402 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 22.50 4.30 96.75

70046424 P14 - (85079) Trilium Detention 7PSSDB 22.45 4.70 105.52

70046463 7PSSDB 22.49 4.15 93.33

1678.43

5% -83.92

SUBTOTAL 1594.51

-$361.67

TOTAL $1232.84

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 11/11/2023

Jose Zayas R000913

0

D49

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II

P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD

Fuel
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